
PERMFTS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit ff- Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

A-L-f/

1S-244

18-253

18-252

18-246

Summary for 'Type' = AAA 1 (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

18-233

18-224

18-248

18-230

18-242

18-247

18-227

18-232

18-226

18-239

18-235

18-234

9/20/2018 0 EASTERN DRIVE

9/26/2018 150 WOODLAND WAY

9/26/2018 8 WOODLAND WAY

9/20/2018 37 WILLARD ST.

9/12/2018

9/6/2018

9/20/2018

9/11/2018

9/18/2018

9/20/2018

9/11/2018

9/11/2018

9/11/2018

9/17/2018

9/12/2018

9/12/2018

43 PLEASANT ST

2 JUNIPER RIDGE

2 JUNIPER RiDGE

24 APPLEBLOSSOM

9 MOORE DR.

2 JACKSON ST.

104 PLEASANT ST

38 LITTLETON RD

1 ORCHID LN.

55 LITTLETON RD UNIT 27A

9 GROTON SCHOOL RD

30 GROSVENOR ST.

$200,000.00

$275,000.00

$275,000.00

$225,000.00

$975,000.00

63.00%

$5,500.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$3,958.31

$14,000.00

$21,450.00

$3,944.00

$30,000.00

$22,101.00

$15,000.00

$99,000.00

$11,800.00

$2,957.00

$2,476.00

$2,476.00

$2,603.00

$10,512.00

61.20%

$103.00

$309.00

$309.00

$103.00

$144.00

$221.00

$103.00

$370.00

$228.00

$154.00

$1,019.00

$122.00

i^Mru&e^ VfKawhw^ ^SJS f^e a wf^



Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type'= BBBB (12 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Bi'SS

18-258 9/28/2018

18-254 9/27/2018

Summa/y for Type' = BUSS (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM

18-221 9/4/2018

18-245 9/20/2018

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SQEMO

18-243 9/18/2018

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

<.^GG

18-222 9/5/2018

18-237 9/17/2018

18-228 9/11/2018

18-241 9/18/2018

210 W. MAIN ST.

100 PARK ST UNIT 11

25 MAIN ST.

217 W. MAIN ST.

25 W. M AIM ST.

31V1AD1GAN LN,

16 DOUGLAS DR.

50 CAMBRIDGE ST.

12 OLD SANDY POND RD.

$286,753.31

18.53%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$7,000.00

$72,000.00

$79,000.00

5.10%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$11,285.00

$6,500.00

$6,075.00

$6,000.00

$3,185.00

18.54%

$129.00

$129.00

$258.00

1.50%

$103.00

$885.00

$985.00

5.75%

$281.00

$281.00

1.64%

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00
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Type Permit #

1S-257

18-231

18-236

18-256

18-229

18-223

Date Issued

9/28/2018

9/11/2018

9/14/2018

9/27/2018

9/11/2018

9/5/2018

Job Site

7 GROVE ST

12 OLD SANDY POND RD

39 CENTRAL AVE

230 SNAKE HILL RD.

3 MAGNOLIA DR.

60 ATHERTON ST

Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' == GGGG (10 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

HHHH

18-240 9/18/2018 75 GROTON SCHOOL RD

Summary for 'Type' = HHHH (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

[NSUL
18-251 9/26/2018

18-255 9/27/2018

Summary for 'Type' = WSL/L (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOUR
18-249 9/25/2018 39 MYRICK ST

18-238 9/17/2018 24 MULBERRY

18-250 9/25/2018 37 MYRICK ST

25 GROTON SCHOOL RD UNIT 5

84 E. MAIN ST.

$8,460.00

$6,800.00

$3,500.00

$25,158.00

$5,587.00

$16,000.00

£95,365.00

6.16%

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

0.13%

$6,200.00

$7,000.00

$13,200.00

0.85%

$5,940.00

$47,000.00

$35,255.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$620.00

3.61%

$25.00

$25.00

0.15%

$103.00

$103.00

$206.00

1.20%

$150.00

$485.00

$363.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

18-225 9/11/2018 5 DOUGLAS DR.

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

raitsitsi&sK. ©te^few N^ ^^

Estimated Cost Permit Fee

$88,195.00

5.70%

$998.00

5.81%

$8,205.90 $103.00

$8,205.90

0.53%

$1,547,719.21

$103.00

0.60%

$17,176.00


