## PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

	-	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAA1					
	18-244	9/20/2018	0 EASTERN DRIVE	\$200,000.00	\$2,957.00
	18-253	9/26/2018	150 WOODLAND WAY	\$275,000.00	\$2,476.00
	18-252	9/26/2018	8 WOODLAND WAY	\$275,000.00	\$2,476.00
	18-246	9/20/2018	37 WILLARD ST.	\$225,000.00	\$2,603.00
Summary for 'Typ	e' = AAA1 (4 de	etail records)			
Sum				\$975,000.00	\$10,512.00
Percent of Tota	al			63.00%	61.20%
BBBB					
	18-233	9/12/2018	43 PLEASANT ST	\$5,500.00	\$103.00
	18-224	9/6/2018	2 JUNIPER RIDGE	\$30,000.00	\$309.00
	18-248	9/20/2018	2 JUNIPER RIDGE	\$30,000.00	\$309.00
	18-230	9/11/2018	24 APPLEBLOSSOM	\$3,958.31	\$103.00
	18-242	9/18/2018	9 MOORE DR.	\$14,000.00	\$144.00
	18-247	9/20/2018	2 JACKSON ST.	\$21,450.00	\$221.00
	18-227	9/11/2018	104 PLEASANT ST	\$3,944.00	\$103.00
	18-232	9/11/2018	38 LITTLETON RD	\$30,000.00	\$370.00
	18-226	9/11/2018	1 ORCHID LN.	\$22,101.00	\$228.00
	18-239	9/17/2018	55 LITTLETON RD UNIT 27A	\$15,000.00	\$154.00
	18-235	9/12/2018	9 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$99,000.00	\$1,019.00
	18-234	9/12/2018	30 GROSVENOR ST.	\$11,800.00	\$122.00

		Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
pe' = BBBB (12	detail records)			
			\$286,753.31	\$3,185.00
tal			18.53%	18.54%
18-258	9/28/2018	210 W. M AIN ST.	\$0.00	\$129.00
18-254	9/27/2018	100 PARK ST UNIT 11	\$0.00	\$129.00
pe' = BUSS (2 c	detail records)			*
			\$0.00	\$258.00
tal			0.00%	1.50%
18-221	9/4/2018	25 MAIN ST.	\$7,000.00	\$103.00
18-245	9/20/2018	217 W. MAIN ST.	\$72,000.00	\$885.00
pe' = COMM (2	detail records)			
			\$79,000.00	\$988.00
tal			5.10%	5.75%
18-243	9/18/2018	25 W. M AIN ST.	\$0.00	\$281.00
pe' = DEMO (1 c	detail record)			
			\$0.00	\$281.00
tal			0.00%	1.64%
			8	
18-222	9/5/2018	3 MADIGAN LN.	\$11,285.00	\$62.00
18-237	9/17/2018	16 DOUGLAS DR.	\$6,500.00	\$62.00
18-228	9/11/2018	50 CAMBRIDGE ST.	\$6,075.00	\$62.00
18-241	9/18/2018	12 OLD SANDY POND RD.	300 MET (1978 COLO 1978 CO	\$62.00
	18-254  pe' = BUSS (2 contail  18-221  18-245  pe' = COMM (2)  tal  18-243  pe' = DEMO (1 contail)  18-222  18-237  18-228	18-258 9/28/2018 18-254 9/27/2018  pe' = BUSS (2 detail records)  tal  18-221 9/4/2018 18-245 9/20/2018  pe' = COMM (2 detail records)  tal  18-243 9/18/2018  pe' = DEMO (1 detail record)  tal  18-222 9/5/2018 18-237 9/17/2018 18-238 9/11/2018	18-258 9/28/2018 210 W. M AIN ST.  18-254 9/27/2018 100 PARK ST UNIT 11  pe' = BUSS (2 detail records)  tal  18-221 9/4/2018 25 MAIN ST.  18-245 9/20/2018 217 W. MAIN ST.  pe' = COMM (2 detail records)  tal  18-243 9/18/2018 25 W. M AIN ST.  pe' = DEMO (1 detail record)  tal  18-222 9/5/2018 3 MADIGAN LN.  18-237 9/17/2018 16 DOUGLAS DR.  18-228 9/11/2018 50 CAMBRIDGE ST.	18-258 9/28/2018 210 W. M AIN ST. \$0.00  18-254 9/27/2018 100 PARK ST UNIT 11 \$0.00  pe' = BUSS (2 detail records)  18-221 9/4/2018 25 MAIN ST. \$7,000.00  18-245 9/20/2018 217 W. MAIN ST. \$72,000.00  pe' = COMM (2 detail records)  18-243 9/18/2018 25 W. M AIN ST. \$79,000.00  pe' = DEMO (1 detail record)  18-222 9/5/2018 3 MADIGAN LN. \$11,285.00  18-237 9/17/2018 16 DOUGLAS DR. \$6,075.00  18-228 9/11/2018 50 CAMBRIDGE ST. \$6,075.00

Type	Permit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
	18-257	9/28/2018	7 GROVE ST	\$8,460.00	\$62.00
	18-231	9/11/2018	12 OLD SANDY POND RD.	\$6,800.00	\$62.00
	18-236	9/14/2018	39 CENTRAL AVE	\$3,500.00	\$62.00
	18-256	9/27/2018	230 SNAKE HILL RD.	\$25,158.00	\$62.00
	18-229	9/11/2018	3 MAGNOLIA DR.	\$5,587.00	\$62.00
	18-223	9/5/2018	60 ATHERTON ST	\$16,000.00	\$62.00
Summary for '	'Type' = GGGG (10	0 detail records)		*	*
Sum				\$95,365.00	\$620.00
Percent of 7	Γotal			6.16%	3.61%
НННН					
	18-240	9/18/2018	75 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$2,000.00	\$25.00
Summary for '	'Type' = HHHH (1 d	detail record)			
Sum				\$2,000.00	\$25.00
Percent of 7	Γotal			0.13%	0.15%
INSUL					
	18-251	9/26/2018	25 GROTON SCHOOL RD UNIT 5	\$6,200.00	\$103.00
	18-255	9/27/2018	84 E. MAIN ST.	\$7,000.00	\$103.00
Summary for '	'Type' = INSUL (2	detail records)			
Sum				\$13,200.00	\$206.00
Percent of 7	Γotal			0.85%	1.20%
SOLAR					
	18-249	9/25/2018	39 MYRICK ST	\$5,940.00	\$150.00
	18-238	9/17/2018	24 MULBERRY	\$47,000.00	\$485.00
	18-250	9/25/2018	37 MYRICK ST	\$35,255.00	\$363.00
				T.T.)—T.T.T.	

Туре	Permit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
Summary for	r'Type' = SOLAR (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$88,195.00	\$998.00
Percent of	Total			5.70%	5.81%
WINDOW					
	18-225	9/11/2018	5 DOUGLAS DR.	\$8,205.90	\$103.00
Summary for	r'Type' = WINDOW (	(1 detail record)			
Sum				\$8,205.90	\$103.00
Percent of	Total	36		0.53%	0.60%
Grand Tota	al			\$1,547,719.21	\$17,176.00